
400m²

07
6X3

29
6X330

6X3

UFSM 09
6X3

10
9X3

11
32X4

13
13X3

02  
14X6

15  
6X6

16  
6X6

17  
7X3

18 
5X3

21 
5X5

25 
7X5

26 
6X5

27  
6X5

23 
5X5

24 
11X5

22 
5X5

01  
7X6

FLUXO

A
V

II
V

A

EKO 7

LYZEON INOVA RS MOBI
CAXIAS

UCS 

20 
10X5

VIA 
PAINÉIS

08
6X3SEMMA

14  
6X6

SOPRANOSEBRAE

SICRED
126m²

GOV. RS

INTRAL ADEMICOM

CAFÉ

SOLAR

PMCXS

BRDE
BADESUL

TELLUS

XPLAY TV

PREVENSISTEM

ABRAVEI



42
156m²

Vendido

31
10X5

32
11X3

33
9X3

40
10X11

35
12X7

38
9X6

46
12X6

62
10X2

63
10X2 61

8X6

47
12X7

48
8X6

53
8X6

49

4X6

50/51

9X12

66
12X6

56
15X6

57
15X6

58A 7X5

52
9X6

60
15X6

59
6X4

45
6X7

43
132m²

36
14X7

37
8X7

37 
46m

34
17X12

RESERVADO

39
19X6

RESERVADO

MERCOSUL
MOTORES

PIRASOMELETRIC

MARCOPOLOA
R

R
O

W

TuÍ
MOTOS

N
E

O
M

O
B

I NXT

MAGNANI

ZETA

SENAI

FNME

GREEN
INOVATION

FUELTECH

APOLO

GWM

DR
SUL

UNO

DRIVE

AGRALE

FIERGS/SIMECS
FLY BIS

F
N

A

4X6
55

15X6

RODADAS
DE NEGÓCIOS

SEBRAE

SUPRAVEL
64

WACKER  

65
5X6

54
3X6

MIGLIA

ALIMENTAÇÃO

FEVER CARBURGO

58B 7X5
ASERV


